HE3	SERIES
Surge Protective Device Type 1 and Type 2
100 – 300 kA per Phase
VERSION: 2.0
EFFECTIVE: 15 MAY 2019
PAGE:   1   OF   5
Surge Protection Devices (PSDs), designed for Type 1 and Type 2 surge
Protection for electrical distribution systems against the risk of

Threaded NPT  3/4“ NPT
Enclosure  Plastic Enclosure, NEMA 4X  Metal Enclosure, NEMA 4
Net Weight (Typical Value)  1.59 kg  4.3 kg
Technical Data:
Model No. DT1
System
Voltage
(50/60Hz)
In
(kA)
Voltage Protection Mode Ratings
(VPR @ 6kV/3kA)
MCOV
Fig.
L‐N  L‐G  N‐G  L‐L
HE3120P•PT1CTA  120/240V SP  20  700 800 800 1200  150/320* 1
HE3120P•PT2CTA  120/240V SP  20  700 800 800 1200  150/320* 1
HE3120P•MT1CTA  120/240V SP  20  700 800 800 1200  150/320* 1
HE3120P•MT2CTA  120/240V SP  20  700 800 800 1200  150/320* 1
HE3240P•PT1CTA  240/480V SP  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320/550* 1
HE3240P•PT2CTA  240/480V SP  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320/550* 1
HE3240P•MT1CTA  240/480V SP  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320/550* 1
HE3240P•MT2CTA  240/480V SP  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320/550* 1
HE3120S•PT1CTA  120V S  20  700 800 800 ‐  150 2
HE3120S•PT2CTA  120V S  20  700 800 800 ‐  150 2
HE3120S•MT1CTA  120V S  20  700 800 800 ‐  150 2
HE3120S•MT2CTA  120V S  20  700 800 800 ‐  150 2
HE3127S•PT1CTA  127V S  20  700 800 800 ‐  150 2
HE3127S•PT2CTA  127V S  20  700 800 800 ‐  150 2
HE3127S•MT1CTA  127V S  20  700 800 800 ‐  150 2
HE3127S•MT2CTA  127V S  20  700 800 800 ‐  150 2
HE3240S•PT1CTA  240V S  20  1200 1200 1200 ‐  320 2
HE3240S•PT2CTA  240V S  20  1200 1200 1200 ‐  320 2
HE3240S•MT1CTA  240V S  20  1200 1200 1200 ‐  320 2
HE3240S•MT2CTA  240V S  20  1200 1200 1200 ‐  320 2
HE3277S•PT1CTA  277V S  20  1200 1200 1200 ‐  320 2
HE3277S•PT2CTA  277V S  20  1200 1200 1200 ‐  320 2
HE3277S•MT1CTA  277V S  20  1200 1200 1200 ‐  320 2
HE3277S•MT2CTA  277V S  20  1200 1200 1200 ‐  320 2
HE3347S•PT1CTA  347V S  20  1500 1500 1500 ‐  420 2
HE3347S•PT2CTA  347V S  20  1500 1500 1500 ‐  420 2
HE3347S•MT1CTA  347V S  20  1500 1500 1500 ‐  420 2
HE3347S•MT2CTA  347V S  20  1500 1500 1500 ‐  420 2
VERSION: 2.0

In
(kA)
Voltage Protection Mode Ratings
(VPR @ 6kV/3kA)
MCOV
Fig.
L‐N  L‐G  N‐G  L‐L
HE3127Y•PT1CTA  220Y/127V Y  20  700 800 800 1200  150 3
HE3127Y•PT2CTA  220Y/127V Y  20  700 800 800 1200  150 3
HE3127Y•MT1CTA  220Y/127V Y  20  700 800 800 1200  150 3
HE3127Y•MT2CTA  220Y/127V Y  20  700 800 800 1200  150 3
HE3120Y•PT1CTA  208Y/120V Y  20  700 800 800 1200  150 3
HE3120Y•PT2CTA  208Y/120V Y  20  700 800 800 1200  150 3
HE3120Y•MT1CTA  208Y/120V Y  20  700 800 800 1200  150 3
HE3120Y•MT2CTA  208Y/120V Y  20  700 800 800 1200  150 3
HE3240Y•PT1CTA  415Y/240V Y  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320 3
HE3240Y•PT2CTA  415Y/240V Y  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320 3
HE3240Y•MT1CTA  415Y/240V Y  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320 3
HE3240Y•MT2CTA  415Y/240V Y  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320 3
HE3277Y•PT1CTA  480Y/277V Y  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320 3
HE3277Y•PT2CTA  480Y/277V Y  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320 3
HE3277Y•MT1CTA  480Y/277V Y  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320 3
HE3277Y•MT2CTA  480Y/277V Y  20  1200 1200 1200 2000  320 3
HE3347Y•PT1CTA  600Y/347V Y  20  1500 1500 1500 2500  420 3
HE3347Y•PT2CTA  600Y/347V Y  20  1500 1500 1500 2500  420 3
HE3347Y•MT1CTA  600Y/347V Y  20  1500 1500 1500 2500  420 3
HE3347Y•MT2CTA  600Y/347V Y  20  1500 1500 1500 2500  420 3
HE3120H•PT1CTA  120/240V HL  20  700/1200 800/1200 800 1200/2000  150/320 3
HE3120H•PT2CTA  120/240V HL  20  700/1200 800/1200 800 1200/2000  150/320 3
HE3120H•MT1CTA  120/240V HL  20  700/1200 800/1200 800 1200/2000  150/320 3
HE3120H•MT2CTA  120/240V HL  20  700/1200 800/1200 800 1200/2000  150/320 3
HE3240H•PT1CTA  240/480V HL  20  1200/1800 1200/1800 1200 2000/3000  320/550 3
HE3240H•PT2CTA  240/480V HL  20  1200/1800 1200/1800 1200 2000/3000  320/550 3
HE3240H•MT1CTA  240/480V HL  20  1200/1800 1200/1800 1200 2000/3000  320/550 3
HE3240H•MT2CTA  240/480V HL  20  1200/1800 1200/1800 1200 2000/3000  320/550 3
HE3240D•PT1CTA  240V D  20  ‐ 1200 ‐ 1200  320 4
HE3240D•PT2CTA  240V D  20  ‐ 1200 ‐ 1200  320 4
HE3240D•MT1CTA  240V D  20  ‐ 1200 ‐ 1200  320 4
HE3240D•MT2CTA  240V D  20  ‐ 1200 ‐ 1200  320 4
HE3480D•PT1CTA  480V D  20  ‐ 1800 ‐ 2000  550 4
HE3480D•PT2CTA  480V D  20  ‐ 1800 ‐ 2000  550 4
HE3480D•MT1CTA  480V D  20  ‐ 1800 ‐ 2000  550 4
HE3480D•MT2CTA  480V D  20  ‐ 1800 ‐ 2000  550 4
HE3600D•PT1CTA  600V D  20  ‐ 2000 ‐ 2500  690 4
HE3600D•PT2CTA  600V D  20  ‐ 2000 ‐ 2500  690 4
HE3600D•MT1CTA  600V D  20  ‐ 2000 ‐ 2500  690 4
HE3600D•MT2CTA  600V D  20  ‐ 2000 ‐ 2500  690 4
*Note: Replace • With TPMOV Combination Per Phase Configuration. See Chart Below.